
NIT NO: CMPDIIRI-VI/CIVIL/18-19/09

~ ~ Cct(~"( ~ \5'5\I$<i1 $fet~1<:; ffi~~5
;m- ~ ~ cfi'r ~ ~I ~ ~ CflT V<f> ~ 3CIIfiJ1)

~ ~-6, qR:c-~, ~-~·d"ll~ (~o1;l"o)-4868~O(3IT«1)

Central Mine Planning & Design Institute Limited
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited / Govt. of India Public Sector Undertaking)
Regional Institute-VI, P.O.-Jayant Colliery, Distt.-Singrauli (M.P.) - 486 890

Corporate Identity Number: U14292JH1975GOI001223
Date:28.07.2018

e-Tender Notice
1. Name of Work:

Tenders are invited on-line on the website http://coalindiatenders.nic.in from the eligible bidders having Digital Signature
Certificate (DSC) issued from any agency authorized by Controller of Certifying Authority (CCA), Govt. of India and which
can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate of CCA, for the following work:

Name of work Estimated Earnest Application .Perlod of
Cost of Money fee Completion
Work (In Rs.) (In Rs.) (In Days)
(In Rs.)

Repair of damaged boundary wall and garage 181835.00 2300.00
due to heavy rain with dust storm and thunder Nil 60
storm in CMPDI colony at Jayant.

2. Time Schedule of Activities:

SI. No. Particulars Date Time

a. Tender e-Publication date 03.08.2018 10.00 AM

b. Document download start date 03.08.2018 10.00 AM

c. Document download end date 17.08.2018 05.00 PM

d. Bid submission start date 03.08.2018 10.00 AM

e. Bid submission end date 17.08.2018 05.00 PM
f. Start date for seeking Clarification on-line 03.08.2018 10.00 AM

g. Last date for seeking Clarification on-line 13.08.2018 05.00 PM

h. Bid Opening Date 20.08.2018 11.00 AM

Detailed tender notice & Tender documents including terms and conditions of work shall be available on e-tendering portal
https:llcoalindiatenders.nic.in and Tender Notice only shall be available at web sites www.cmpdi.co.in and www.tenders.gov.in I

eprocure. gov. in

N~te: End user portal a~eel~entofCIL is also applicable for CMPDI also. Joint Venture and Reverse Aucti\2 is ,\ot ~ed t~i
this tender. Auto Extension In critical dates may be done as per relevant clause of the NIT. ({)~t..A.~

HOD (Civil)
CMPDIL, RI-VI, Jayant, Singrauli

Distribution:-
I.

2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8. Vigilance officer, CMPDI RI-VI

9. Cashier, CMPDI RI-VI
10. HOD (EP&CM), CMPDI HQ, Ranchi.

RD, RI-VI - For kind information.
ES to RD (2 Copies) - For display on notice board of RI-VI Office and notice board of maintenance office at colony.
GM(C), CMPDII GM (Civil), NCL, Singrauli} with a request to kindly display the tender notice.

Staff officer (Civil) - Nigahi/Jayant/CWS/Dudhichua} with a request to kindly display the tender notice.
OIC,CMPDI Drilling Camp Singrauli
HOD(C), RI- I,II,III,JV,V,VII
Members - Tender committee

m ~/Phone No.: (07805) 277812

~ iJR"{/Fax No. : (07805) 277807

t-~ lE-mail: rdri6.cmpdi@coalindia.in

Registered Office:
CMPDILtd. Kanke Road, Ranchi-834031
eR" _/Website: www.cmpdi.co.in

~"'"'.-.....-------------~=~---------------------------------------


